Schitzengaul - Meisterschaften

lvon5

Meisterschaften - Schiitzen Mannschaft und Einzel

2014 - Meisterschaft im Kreis18
2.40. - KK Sportpistole

<=zurlick

Mannschaftswertung
2.40.10
KK Sportpistole Schitzenklasse
1 SSV Baunatal 783
2 SGi Wolfhagen 762
3 SPSV Oberzwehren-1547 760
4 SV Waldau 729
5 SPSV Oberzwehren-1547 712
2.40.11
KK Sportpistole Damenklasse
1 SGi Wolfhagen 735
2.40.50

KK Sportpistole Altersklasse
1 Nordhess. ReservistenSPSC 779

2 SSV Baunatal 778

Alexander Mihr
Thomas Gerke
Michael Grasmader

Manfred Damme
Mirco Zaun
Thomas Reinfeldt

Jean-Philipp Schaper
Alexander Kost
Daniel Schlesiger

Peter Tafel
Andreas Hampel
Adam Lewandowski

Frank Schlesiger
Bjorn Kiene
Dirk Hellmuth

Anja Bottcher-Gerlach
Angela Duplois
Angelika Nolte

Helmut Doll
Klaus Keilwerth
Manfred Lotze

\olker Sinning
Dieter Schafferer

278
261
244

269
251
242

265
260
235

269
243
217

277
270
165

259
253
223

268
259
252

271
261

http://asfr.dyndns.org/erg_dienst_k18/km18_erg.asp?jahr=2014&wett...
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3 SV Waldau

4 Nordhess. ReservistenSPSC

5 SSV Baunatal

6 SV Waldau

7 SPSV Oberzwehren-1547

8 Nordhess. ReservistenSPSC

9 SGi Wolfhagen

10 SPSV Sand

11 SV GrolRenritte

12 SPSV Martinhagen

13 SGi Wolfhagen

770

741

735

693

643

558

511

503

491

478

208

Thomas Markert

Stefan Lilienfeld
Christian Hils
Stefan Higler

Rudolf Schuster
Stefan Kube
Horst Werner

Georg Nodler
Andreas Pernerstorfer
Reiner Biermordt

Paul Lutteropp
Johann Friesen
Gerhard Wohlgemuth

Hans Pauluth
Ismail Ulker
Jochen Holtappels

Herbert Graber
Peter Wegner
Dr. Michael Teige

Peter Duplois
Hans-Joachim Kuhaupt
Mario Nolte

Jorg Schmidt
Ingo Paschke
Gerd Wenig

Waldemar Vossler
Dr. Christian Achler
Gunter Unverzagt

Horst Greschek
Heinz-Jirgen Schmidt
Frank Metzler

Erwin Schwedes
Volker Albrecht
Karl-Heinz Gerlach

246

272
258
240

256
255
230

251
251
233

246
234
213

247
218
178

232
177
149

266
245
0

252
251

263
228

245
233

208
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Einzelwertung

2.40.10

KK Sportpistole Schitzenklasse

akrowbdpE

SSV Baunatal

SPSV Oberzwehren-1547
Schitzenclub Nordhessen
SPSV Oberzwehren-1547
SV Waldau

SGi Wolfhagen

AKSV Waldau

10.
11.
12.

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

SSV Baunatal

SPSV Oberzwehren-1547
SGi Wolfhagen

SV Elgershausen

SSV Baunatal

SPSV Sand

SV Waldau

SGi Wolfhagen

SV Elgershausen

SPSV Breuna

SPSV Oberzwehren-1547
SV Waldau

SV Waldau
Nordhess.Res. SpSC
SPSV Oberzwehren-1547
SPSV Ddornberg

SPSV Ddérnberg

2.40.11

KK Sportpistole Damenklasse

1.
2.
3.

SV Waldau
SPSV Martinhagen
SSV Baunatal

2.40.30
KK Sportpistole Jugendklasse méannlich

1.

SPSV Oberzwehren-1547

2.40.40

KK Sportpistole Juniorenklasse A

1.
2.

SPSV Oberzwehren-1547
SPSV Ddornberg

2.40.50

KK Sportpistole Altersklasse

a s

3vonb

SV Waldau
SSV Baunatal
SV GroRenritte
SV Waldau
SPSV Sand

http://asfr.dyndns.org/erg_dienst_k18/km18_erg.asp?jahr=2014&wett...

Alexander Mihr
Frank Schlesiger
Ingo Cron

Bjorn Kiene

Peter Tafel

Manfred Damme
Alexander Krieger
Thomas Gerke
Alexander Kost
Mirco Zaun

Peter Paas

Michael Grasmader
Elmer Buhre
Andreas Hampel
Thomas Reinfeldt
Raimund Scholibo
Bernd Schwedes
Daniel Schlesiger
Adam LewandowskKi
Peter Walter Schétzl
Karsten Brill

Dirk Hellmuth
Nicolas Schroller
Pascal Kollmann

Stefanie Zoller
Melanie Bernhardt
Tessa Pernerstorfer

Jannis Hellmuth

Jean-Philipp Schaper
Jan Bents

Stefan Lilienfeld
\olker Sinning
Waldemar Vossler
Christian Hils
Jorg Schmidt

278
277
271
270
269
269
261 AK
261
260
251
246
244
243
243
242
240
237
235
217
213
210
165

245
237
202

247

265

272
271
263
258
252
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10.

11.

12.
13.
14.

SPSV Sand

SSV Baunatal

SSV Baunatal

SV Waldau

Nordhess. ReservistenSPSC
SV GroRenritte

SPSV Oberzwehren-1547
SV Waldau

SGi Wolfhagen

SPSV Martinhagen

SGi Wolfhagen

SPSV Sand

SGi Wolfhagen

2.40.51

KK Sportpistole Damenaltersklasse

SoukhowdE

SGi Wolfhagen
ESV Jahn Kassel
SGi Wolfhagen
SPSV Martinhagen
SGi Wolfhagen
SV Waldau

2.40.60
KK Sportpistole Seniorenklasse A

©CoNo AL E

13.
14.
15.
16.

SGi Wolfhagen

Nordhess. ReservistenSPSC
Nordhess. ReservistenSPSC
Nordhess. ReservistenSPSC
Nordhess. ReservistenSPSC
SPSV Oberzwehren-1547
SV Waldau

SGi Wolfhagen

SV Waldau

SV Waldau

. SSV Baunatal

SPSV Martinhagen

SV Waldau

SGi Wolfhagen

Nordhess. ReservistenSPSC
SPSV Ddornberg

SV Altenstadt

SV Altenstadt

SPSV Ddérnberg

SV Altenstadt

2.40.62
KK Sportpistole Seniorenklasse B

1.
2.
3.

4von5

Nordhess. ReservistenSPSC
SSV Baunatal
SSV Baunatal

http://asfr.dyndns.org/erg_dienst_k18/km18_erg.asp?jahr=2014&wett...

Ingo Paschke
Andreas Pernerstorfer
Thomas Markert
Stefan Higler

Horst Werner

Dr. Christian Achler
Ismail Ulker
Ralph-Peter Miinch
Karl-Heinz Gerlach
Frank Metzler
\Volker Albrecht
Gerd Wenig

Mario Nolte

Anja Bottcher-Gerlach
Ulrike Dumat

Angela Duplois

Petra Greschek
Angelika Nolte
Christina Higler

Peter Duplois

Klaus Keilwerth
Rudolf Schuster
Stefan Kube

Manfred Lotze

Hans Pauluth

Paul Lutteropp
Hans-Joachim Kuhaupt
Lothar Reissmann
Johann Friesen

Reiner Biermordt
Heinz-Jirgen Schmidt
Gerhard Wohlgemuth
Erwin Schwedes

Dr. Michael Teige
Reiner Hilka

Joachim Falken

Ralf Bandurski

Horst Carl

Ottokar Kowalzik

Helmut Doll
Dieter Schafferer
Georg Nodler

251
251
246
240
230
228
218
205

O O O oo

259
254
253
248
223
120

266
259
256
255
252
247
246
245
234
234
233
233
213
208
149

O O O oo

268
261
251
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SPSV Martinhagen
Nordhess. ReservistenSPSC
SV Waldau

Schitzenclub Nordhessen
SPSV Oberzwehren-1547
Nordhess. ReservistenSPSC

. SPSV Oberzwehren-1547
. SV Grolenritte

http://asfr.dyndns.org/erg_dienst_k18/km18_erg.asp?jahr=2014&wett...

Horst Greschek
Herbert Graber
Horst Menge

Rudi Gesslauer
Jochen Holtappels
Peter \Wegner

Horst Kleinschmidt
Gulnter Unverzagt

ENDE DER LISTE
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0
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